
2023 NZ National Secondary and
Intermediate School Champs

West Wave Pool and Leisure Centre

Saturday, 30 September 2023 ~ Sunday, 1 October 2023

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.0

Boys 14&U Springboard

1 202.25 Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Liston College

2 176.30 Kan Kimura (2010)  -- Avondale College

3 143.40 Adam Maccallum (2009)  -- Kristin

Girls 14&U Springboard

1 234.40 Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

2 233.10 Pip [56] Lee (2009)  -- St Cuthbert’s College

3 231.85 Carmen [16] Judd (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

4 217.70 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Western Springs College

5 215.65 Tuini [13] Allen (2010)  -- Kristin School

6 197.10 Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Green Bay High School

7 189.20 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Green Bay High School

8 180.75 Ronelle Moolman (2010)  -- Henderson High School

9 176.15 Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Diocesan

10 154.45 Jaemay Tan (2009)  -- Westlake Girls High School

11 132.65 Jemma Kenyon (2009)  -- Hamilton Girls High School

12 0.00 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diocesan Auckland (withdrew)

Boys 14&U Platform

1 109.40 Adam Maccallum (2009)  -- Kristin

2 105.60 Kan Kimura (2010)  -- Avondale College

3 0.00 Joshua Maliwat (2009)  -- Liston College (withdrew)

Girls 14&U Platform

1 224.35 Lexie Findlater (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

2 193.60 Carmen [16] Judd (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

3 181.65 Pip [56] Lee (2009)  -- St Cuthbert’s College

4 173.25 Tuini [13] Allen (2010)  -- Kristin School

5 170.25 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Green Bay High School

6 161.05 Jade Dockery (2010)  -- Green Bay High School

7 151.95 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Western Springs College

8 151.35 Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Diocesan

9 134.85 Jaemay Tan (2009)  -- Westlake Girls High School

10 126.75 Ronelle Moolman (2010)  -- Henderson High School

11 121.75 Jemma Kenyon (2009)  -- Hamilton Girls High School

Boys 15-16 Springboard

1 282.35 Tanner Costin (2007)  -- Rutherford College

2 280.85 Ross Miller (2008)  -- Onslow College / Wellington Diving Club

3 266.20 Kobe [19] Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

4 234.95 Archie Vorgers (2008)  -- Bayfield High School
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Girls 15-16 Springboard

1 290.75 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Junior High School

2 277.10 Lucy Nair (2008)  -- Wellington east girls collage

3 254.25 Lyvia Nilsen (2008)  -- Otago girls high school

4 238.35 Isla Sellar (2007)  -- Diocesan School

5 237.00 Elizabeth Dearden (2008)  -- Columba College

6 224.30 Lucia Luxton (2008)  -- St Hildas Collegiate

7 214.35 Agata Solinas (2008)  -- Wellington girls college

8 210.80 Helena Hulda Olsen (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

9 209.45 Indy McCarthy (2008)  -- Takapuna Grammar School

10 207.25 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Waitakere college

11 199.20 Zoe [93] Atkinson (2007)  -- Pinehurst School

Boys 15-16 Platform

1 250.45 Ross Miller (2008)  -- Onslow College / Wellington Diving Club

2 238.10 Kobe [19] Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

3 178.05 Archie Vorgers (2008)  -- Bayfield High School

Girls 15-16 Platform

1 245.95 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Junior High School

2 215.85 Lucy Nair (2008)  -- Wellington east girls collage

3 204.70 Isla Sellar (2007)  -- Diocesan School

4 179.70 Lyvia Nilsen (2008)  -- Otago girls high school

5 179.55 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Waitakere college

6 169.00 Agata Solinas (2008)  -- Wellington girls college

7 167.65 Indy McCarthy (2008)  -- Takapuna Grammar School

8 161.40 Lucia Luxton (2008)  -- St Hildas Collegiate

9 142.80 Helena Hulda Olsen (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

Boys 17&O Springboard

1 385.35 Tino Schlagowski (2006)  -- Onslow college

Girls 17&O Springboard

1 356.05 Olivia [18] Fox (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

2 287.85 Adelyn [580] Lunman (2006)  -- Wellington girls college

3 262.30 Kade Bacon-Bootham (2006)  -- Samuel Marsden Collegiate

Boys 17&O Platform

1 221.60 Tino Schlagowski (2006)  -- Onslow college

Girls 17&O Platform

1 280.45 Olivia [18] Fox (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

2 217.00 Adelyn [580] Lunman (2006)  -- Wellington girls college
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